UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES

UMNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON
Special Collections

Philip L. Burton papers

Inventory

Accession No: 0530-001

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Philip L. Burton Papers. To find out more about the history,
context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/BurtonPhilipL.0530/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search




Box/Folder

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-k

1-5
1-6
1-7

1-8

1-9
1-10
1-11

1-12
1-13

1-1k4

1-15

1-16
1-17
1-18
1-19
1-20
1-21
1-22
1-23
1-2k
1-25
1-26

1-27
1-28

1-29

PHILLIP L. BURTON COLLECTION
Inventory

AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION: WASHINGTON

CORRESPONDENCE - Washington State Chapter
Incoming Letters (1954-58),
Outgoing Letters (1957)
Interoffice (1951-56)
Letters with attached replies (1954-57)

FINANCE
LEGAL CASES
LEGISLATION
MEETINGS
MINUTES
Board of Directors (some meetings of 1954-58)
Civil Liberties Committee (June, Oct, Dec., 19560)
Civil Rights Committee (Oct. & Dec., 1955, Jan., 1956)
ORGANIZATION

National Constitution and By-Laws
Washington State Chapter

REPORTS
SPEECHES

SUBJECT: SERTES
JUVENILE DUE PROCESS

Incoming Letters (1956-58)
Outgoing Letters (1957-58)
Inter-Committee Correspondence (1957-58)
Legal Cases
Legislation
Minutes - (1958)
Notes
Organization
Reports
Clippings
Ephemera

CLIPPINGS
EPHEMERA

MISCELLANY



Acc. No.: § 2 o

PHILLIP L. BURTON COLLECTION

Inventory
Box/Folder
CENTRAL BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL MEN'S
ASSOCIATION
CORRESPONDENCE
1-30 Tncoming Letters (1959)
1-31 Outgoing Letters (1959)
1-32 Inter-Organization Correspondence (1958&59)
1-33 : FINANCIAL RECORDS
1-34 MINUTES
1-35 REPORTS
1-36 EPHEMERA
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR ADVANCMNT OF COLORED PEOPLE. WASHINGTON
CORRESPONDENCE
1-37 Incoming Letters  (1951-59)
1-38 Outgoing Letters  (1954-57)
1-39 Inter-Organizational Correspondence (1953-57)
1-40 Miscellaneous Correspondence (1952-56)
1-41 FINANCIAL RECORDS
1-=42 LEGAL CASES
LESSER VS LESSER )
1-43 Incoming Letters (Nov.¥52-Feb.'55)
1-kb Outgoing Letters (Nov.'52-Feb.'55)
2-1 Court Records ‘
2-2 Financial Records
2-3 Miscellany
2-l4 MINUTES
2-5 ORGANIZATION
2-6 REPORTS
RESOLUTIONS
2-7" Annual National Convention (1948, 'L9, & '53)
2-8 SPEECHES
SUBJECT SERIES
2-9 Black Employment (23rd and East Union Store)
2-10 Holiday Seals Campaign Committee
2-11 Northwest Area Conference

2-12 Youth March' for Integrated Schools



Acc. no.:

PHILLIP L. BURTON COLLECTION

Inventory

Box/Folder
2-13 NEWS RELEASES
2-14 CLIPPINGS
2-15 FEPHEMERA
2-16 MISCELLANY

WASHINGTON STATE BOARD AGAINST DISCRIMINATION

CORRESPONDENCE ~ (1954-58)
2-17 Letters to Board ,
2-18 Letters to Burton
2-19 General
2-20 LEGAL CASES
2-21 LEGISLATION
2-22 MINUTES  (1958)

ORGANIZATION
2-23 Rules and Procedure
2-2h4 REPORTS

FEPHEMERA
2-25 Newsletter (June - July 1958)

SUBGROUP: PERSONAL

CORRESPONDENCE
2-26 Incoming Letters (1950-57)
2-27 Outgoing Letters (1950-53)
2-28 Miscellaneous (1951, 'Sk, and '57)
2-29 LEGISLATION (Miscellany)

SUBJECT SERIES
2-30 Committee on National and International Affairs
2-31 King County Intergroup Relations Committee
2-32 Mayor's Committee on Minority Employment
2-33 Mayor's Committee on Police Practices
2-34 Regional Advisory Board
2-35 Times Race Stories (sponsored by Urban League)
2-36 SPEECHES AND WRITINGS
2-37 CLIPPINGS (Miscellany)

EPHEMERA

2-38 "Civil Rights Law Letter"



