

### Philip L. Burton papers

#### Inventory

Accession No: 0530-001

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Philip L. Burton Papers. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/BurtonPhilipL0530/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

## PHILLIP L. BURTON COLLECTION Inventory

Box/Folder	AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION: WASHINGTON
1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4	CORRESPONDENCE - Washington State Chapter Incoming Letters (1954-58) Outgoing Letters (1957) Interoffice (1951-56) Letters with attached replies (1954-57)
1-5	FINANCE
1-6	LEGAL CASES
1-7	LEGISLATION
1-8	MEETINGS
1-9 1-10 1-11	MINUTES  Board of Directors (some meetings of 1954-58) Civil Liberties Committee (June, Oct, Dec., 1956) Civil Rights Committee (Oct. & Dec., 1955, Jan., 1956)
1-12 1-13	ORGANIZATION  National Constitution and By-Laws Washington State Chapter
1-14	REPORTS
1-15	SPEECHES
1-16 1-17 1-18 1-19 1-20 1-21 1-22 1-23 1-24 1-25 1-26	SUBJECT SERIES  JUVENILE DUE PROCESS  Incoming Letters (1956-58) Outgoing Letters (1957-58) Inter-Committee Correspondence (1957-58) Legal Cases Legislation Minutes (1958) Notes Organization Reports Clippings Ephemera
1-27	CLIPPINGS
1-28	EPHEMERA
1-29	MISCELLANY

# PHILLIP L. BURTON COLLECTION Inventory

Box/Folder	CENTRAL BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL MEN'S ASSOCIATION
1-30 1-31 1-32	CORRESPONDENCE Incoming Letters (1959) Outgoing Letters (1959) Inter-Organization Correspondence (1958=59)
1-33	FINANCIAL RECORDS
1-34	MINUTES
1-35	REPORTS
1-36	EPHEMERA
	NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR ADVANCEMENT OF COLORED PEOPLE. WASHINGTON
1-37 1-38 1-39 1-40	CORRESPONDENCE Incoming Letters (1951-59) Outgoing Letters (1954-57) Inter-Organizational Correspondence (1953-57) Miscellaneous Correspondence (1952-56)
1-41	FINANCIAL RECORDS
1-42 1-43 1-44 2-1 2-2 2-3	LEGAL CASES  LESSER VS LESSER  Incoming Letters (Nov.*52-Feb.'55)  Outgoing Letters (Nov.'52-Feb.'55)  Court Records  Financial Records  Miscellany
2-4	MINUTES
2-5	ORGANIZATION
2-6	REPORTS
2-7 <b>2-</b> 8	RESOLUTIONS Annual National Convention (1948, '49, & '53)  SPEECHES
2-9 2-10 2-11 2-12	SUBJECT SERIES  Black Employment (23rd and East Union Store) Holiday Seals Campaign Committee Northwest Area Conference Youth March for Integrated Schools

# PHILLIP L. BURTON COLLECTION Inventory

Box/Folder		
2-13	NEWS RELEASES	
2-14	CLIPPINGS	
2-15	EPHEMERA	
2-16	MISCELLANY	
	WASHINGTON STATE BOARD AGAINST DISCRIMINATION	
2-17 2-18 2-19	CORRESPONDENCE (1954-58)  Letters to Board  Letters to Burton  General	
2-20	LEGAL CASES	
2-21	<u>LEGISLATION</u>	
2-22	MINUTES (1958)	
2-23	ORGANIZATION Rules and Procedure	
2-24	REPORTS	
2 <b>-</b> 25	EPHEMERA Newsletter (June - July 1958)	
SUBGROUP: PERSONAL		
2-26 2-27 2-28	CORRESPONDENCE Incoming Letters (1950-57) Outgoing Letters (1950-53) Miscellaneous (1951, '54, and '57)	
2 <b>-</b> 29	<u>LEGISLATION</u> (Miscellany)	
2-30 2-31 2-32 2-33 2-34 2-35	SUBJECT SERIES  Committee on National and International Affairs King County Intergroup Relations Committee Mayor's Committee on Minority Employment Mayor's Committee on Police Practices Regional Advisory Board Times Race Stories (sponsored by Urban League)	
2 <b>-</b> 36	SPEECHES AND WRITINGS	
2-37	CLIPPINGS (Miscellany)	
2 <b>-3</b> 8	EPHEMERA "Civil Rights Law Letter"	